M120NEFTR38-201C AK.
RATSCHENSCHRAUB. IN2

4933464967 - M120ONEFTR38-201C - 4000474238







Position
0054 1
0055 2
0077 3
0700 4

Quantity

Description
STIFT/NICHT ROSTENDER STAHL
SCHALTHEBEL
DECKEL
TRANSPORTKASTEN

Part number
4931435254
4931472687
4931472695
4931472699

EAN
4002395897414
4058546329891
4058546329976
4058546330019
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